
Buffalo Valley
Produce Auction

Miffllnburg, PA
Report Supplied by Auction

August 17, 1999
APPLES: 4.00-5.00 ‘A BU.
BEANS: YELLOW 12.00, GREEN

8.00-10.00, BOTH ‘A BU.,LIMA 11.00‘A
BU.

BLACKBERRIES; 2.00 PINT.
BLUEBERRIES: .90-1.25 PINT.
BROCCOLI: 8.00 BU.
CABBAGE: 5.00 50 LBS.
CANTALOPES: .25-1.30 EACH.
CUCUMBERS: 8.00-10.00 BU.
EGGPLANT: 4.00 BU.
NECTARINES: 6.00-9.00 ‘A BU.
PEACHES: 8.00-14.00 ‘A BU.
PEARS: 12.00 ‘A BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN 5.00-7.00. RED

8.00- BOTH I 1/9 BU., HOT
9.00- 'A BU.

PICKLES: 9.00-12.00 ‘A BU.
PLUMS: 10.00 'A BU.
POTATOES: #1 RED 4.00-8.00, #1

WHITE 4.00-6.00 50 LBS.; B S 3.00-9.00
50 LBS.

PUMPKINS; 3.00 EACH.
SQUASH: YELLOW 3.00-6.00‘A BU.
SWEET CORN: 2.00 DOZ.
TOMATOES: #1 LARGE 8.00-20.00,

MED. 8.00-15.00LB.. CANNERS 4.00 25
LBS.; CHERRY 6.00 FLAT.

WATERMELON: SEEDLESS .75-1.75,
SANGRIA 1.00-2.00, YELLOW DOLLS
.901.60, SUGAR BABIES 1.50.

ORNAMENTALS: JACK-B-LITTLES
7.00 ‘A BU.

NEXT WEEK'S AUCTION MON.,
TUBS., THURS. 10 A.M.

The Windmill
Produce Auction

Penn Van, N.Y.
August 13, 1999

Report Supplied by Auction
BEANS: GREEN 10.00-12.50. YEL-

LOW 9.00-13.00. BOTH 'A BU.; LIMAS
2.75-3.50 PECK.

BLACKBERRIES: 2.00-2.20 PINT.
BROCCOLI: .30-.45 HEAD.
CABBAGE: GREEN .SO-.75 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE.

.20-1.50.
CAULIFLOWER: .60-.90 HEAD.

CUCUMBERS: 4.00-5.00 PECK.
EGGPLANT: 3.00-7.50 BU.
GARLIC: .60-1.10 PINT.
NECTARINES: 6.00-8.50 PECK.
ONIONS: SPANISH .12-.40 EACH.
PEACHES: 12.00-16.00 ‘A BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN 5.00-10.50. RED

8.00-14.00,BOTH 'A BU.; HOT 2.50-6.00
PECK.

PICKLES: 6.00-9.50 'A BU.
POTATOES: RED 8.00-12.00, WHITE

6.50-9.00, BOTH BU.
RED BEETS; .40-.80 BUNCH.
SQUASH: YELLOW 2.00-6.50 PECK;

ACORN 5.00-5.90'A BU.; PATTY PANS
3.00-3.50 'A BU.

SWEET CORN: 1.00-1.80 DOZ.
TOMATOES: 9.00-10.75, ROMA

4.00-8.00, BOTH 25 LBS.; CHERRY
40-.75 PINT.

WATERMELONS: RED .30-1.25
EACH, YELLOW .50-1.50.

ZUCCHINI: 3.00-6.50 PECK.
FLOWERS: GLADS .20-.40 EACH.
PRODUCE AUCTION EVERY MON.,

WED., FRI. AT 10 A.M. SHARP. NO
HAY AUCTIONS UNTIL OCT.

Weaverland
Produce Auction

New Holland, Pa.
August 16, 1999

Report Supplied By Auction
APPLES: 2.00-5.00.
BEANS: GREEN 6.00-16.00, YEL-

LOW 4.00-18.00, LIMAS 3.00-16.00.
BLACKBERRIES; .60-1.20 QT.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LROE.

.20-1.50.
CUCUMBERS: 2.00-4.50 BU.
EGGPLANT: 1.50-3.50 ‘A BU.
HONEYDEW OR HONEYLOPE:

.50-2.10.
NECTARINES: 3.004.00.
ONIONS; SPANISH 9.00 BU.
PEACHES; 4.0016.00 'A BU.
PEARS: 4.006.00 ‘A BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRG.

1.006.00 BU.. RED SM. TO LARG.
2.009.00 ‘A BU.; HOT 1.002.50 'A BU.

PICKLES: 3.005.00 lA BU.
POTATOES: RED 6.009.00 SO LBS..

WHITE 4.008.00 SO LBS.
RED BEETS: 6.009.00 10 CT.
SQUASH: PATTY PANS 1.00250.
SWEET CORN: 1.004.00 DOZ.

Wednesday

Sept. 1
Corn

Alfalfa

Soybeans

From Lancaster - Rt. 272
North through Ephrata.
Turn Left on Schoeneck Road
(Texaco Station on right).
Go to the second intersection
Park at church.

Tomatoes

Private, Commercial &

CCA Points
Pesticide Credits

Available

Turf Grass

BACS Research Farm
Spnngville Road

Ephrata PA 17522

10 AM-2 PM
717-859-3276

Pumpkins
Guided Wagon & Walking Tours

Free Lunch
Agri-Business Reps to Answer Questions

You're Invited!
BAGS FREE FIELD DAY

TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRO.
10.00- YELLOW SM. TO LRGE.

6.00-
WATERMELON: SEEDLESS

1.00-3.25, SANGRIA .50-3.10.
ZUCCHINI; GREEN 2.00-6.50 ‘A BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS .65-2.00.
ORNAMENTALS: BABY PAMS

.10-.40.

.20-1.80. SEEDLESS .40-3.10, SANGRIA

.10-3.50.
ZUCCHINI: 2.00-10.00 1A BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS .30-.90; BASKET

1.50; BOUQUETS .30-1.80.

NEXT WEEK'S SALE DAYS MON.,
TUBS., THURS., FRI, SAT., 8:30 A.M.
NO WED. AUCTION.

Cumberland Valley
Produce Auction

Shippeiuburg, Pa.
August 16-21, 1999

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 1.00-7.00 ‘A BU.
BEANS: GREEN 5.00-7.00, YELLOW

15.00-17.00, LIMA 5.00-20.00, ALL 'A
BU.

BLACKBERRIES: 2.10 QT.
BLUEBERRIES: 13.00 10 LBS.
CABBAGE: .30-.40 HEAD. 2.00-4.50

50 LBS.
CANTALOPES: .06-1.45.
CUCUMBERS: 2.00-20.00.
EGGPLANT: 3.00-8.00.
HONEYDEW OR HONEYLOPE:

.80-1.40.
NECTARINES: 2.00-11.50 ‘A BU.
ONIONS: SWEET 1.00-8.00; SPAN-

ISH 7.00-9.00.
PEACHES: 3.00-14.00.
PEARS: 5.25 ‘A BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRGE.

2.00-10.00 ‘A BU., 3.25-8.00 BU.; RED
SM. TOLRGE. 4.00-16.00 ‘A BU.; SUN-
TAN 2.50-6.50 ‘A BU.; HOT 2.75-4.60.

PICKLES; 3.00-16.00 'A BU.
PLUMS: 3.25-10.00 FLAT.
POTATOES: RED 2.75-5.75 'A BU.,

WHITE 4.75 50 LBS.
PUMPKINS: BABY PAMS .35.
RASPBERRIES: 3.00 QT., 19.00 'A

BU.

OPERATING MONDAY THROUGH
SATURDAY, 9 A.M. SPECIAL FALL
CRAFT SALE SEPT. 15, 9 A.M.

Farmers Produce
Auction

MOUNT HOPE, OHIO
Aug. 16-20, 1999

Market supplied by auction.
APPLES: 4.00-10.50 BU.
BEANS: GREEN 12.00-25.00 BU.;

YELLOW 5.00-10.00 'A BU.
BLACKBERRIES; 2.00-3.00 PINT.
CABBAGE: GREEN 1.00-5.0050 LBS.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE.

.05-1.25.
CUCUMBERS: 2.50-7.50 24 CT.
EGGPLANT: 2.00-7.00 BU.
ELDERBERRIES: .92-3.00 PINT.
GARLIC; 10.00-15.00 PECK.
GRAPES; 650-7.00 PECK.
ONIONS: SPANISH 2.00-5.00 PECK.
PEACHES: 350-650 ‘A BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRGE.

6.00-1450 BU.; HOT 350-11.00‘A BU.
PICKLES: 4.50-22.00 ‘A BU.
PLUMS: 5.00-7.00 PECK.
POTATOES: WHITE 1.00-1.255 LBS.
RASPBERRIES: RED 1.84-3.25 PINT.
RED BEETS: 5.00 'A BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW 3.50-13.00 'A

BU.; ACORN 450-8.00 BU.; BUTTER-
NUT 6.00-10.00 BU.; SPAGHETTI
5.00-11.00 BU.

SWEET CORN: YELLOW .80-2.10
DOZ.

TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRGE.
.60-1.30 LB.; YELLOW SM. TOLARGE
.40-1.20.

WATERMELON: .10-2.10.
ZUCCHINI: GREEN450-15.00 ‘A BU.

RED BEETS: 4.50-9.00 V: BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW 1.50-7.00, PAT-

TYPANS 2.00-6.00, SPAGHETTI 2.25.
SWEET CORN: .80-2.60 DOZ.
STRAWBERRIES: 6.00 FLAT.
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LARGE

50-12.00 ‘A BU.; YELLOW SM. TO
LRGE. 3.50-14.00 'A BU.

WATERMELONS: SUGAR BABIES

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, Pa-

August 19, 1999
Report Supplied By Auction

APPLES: 3.00-450 ‘A BU.
APRICOTS: 2.00-3.00 FLAT.
BEANS: GREEN 12.00-16.00 ‘A BU..

YELLOW 14.00-20.00 BU.; LIMAS

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 21, 1999-Al5

10.00- % BU.
BLACKBERRIES: 14.00-20.00 FIAT.
CANTALOPES: SM. TO LRGE.

.30-1.20 EACH.
CUCUMBERS: 5.00-10.00 BU.
EGGPLANT: 8.00-11.50 BU.
HONEYDEW: 1.00-2.00 EACH.
HONEYLOPES: .40-1.00.
NECTARINES: 8.00-12.00 BOX.
ONIONS: SPANISH 4.00-6.00 BOX.
PEACHES: 5.00-10.00 'h BU.
PEARS: 4.00-6.00 Vi BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRG.

3.50-6.00 BU.. RED SM. TO LRG.
12.0a20.00 BU., HOT 4.5a7.50 'h BU.;

OTHERS SM. TO LRGE. 4.00-8.00 BU.
PICKLES: B.oa 12.00 'h BU.
PLUMS: 6.0 a 12.00 BOX.
POTATOES: RED 4.0a6.00, WHITE

4.0a6.00, BOTH V, BU.
RED BEETS: 4.5a5.50 18 CT., CUT

3.00-
SQUASH: YELLOW 4.0a8.00 'b BU.

BOX.
SWEET CORN: 2.75-3.60 DOZ.
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRG.

6.00-13.00 25 LBS., YELLOW SM. TO
LRG. 10.00-20.00; CHERRY RED
4.(X)-7.00 FLAT; GRAPE 9.0 a 12.00
FLAT.

WATERMELONS: SEEDLESS
2.00-3.10, SANGRIA 1.75-2.75, YEL-
LOW DOLL 3.00-4.75.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN 7.50-10.00, YELr
LOW 4.00-6.00, BOTH 'h BU.

FLOWERS; MUMS 1.00-1.60.
SALE DAYS MON., TUBS., WED.,

THURS., FRI., 8:30 A.M.; SAT. 8 A.M.

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, Pm.
Monday, August 16, 1999

Report Supplied By Auction
236 HEAD. MARKET STEADY.
WORK HORSES 875.00-1500.00.
DRIVING HORSES 510.00-1250.00.
RIDING HORSES 485.00-985.00;

BETTER 1200.00-1500.00, 1 AT 2100.
REGISTERED RIDING: 775-1700.
PONIES 175.00-410.00.
LARGE PONIES 535.00-585.00.
COLTS 165.00-410.00.


